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ENVIRONMENT Association of

Professional Healthcare Analysts

Tea/Coffee & Networking

MORNING SESSION
Policies, Reviews and ICSs — how are organisations responding?

9.30

9.45

10.30

11.30

11.45

12.15

Welcome - Professor Stuart Logan & Andy Mayne

The data landscape in the NHS - Mohammed A Mohammed
An overview of relevant policies; national, regional and grassroots initiatives

Breakout sessions to discuss challenges & priorities within strands
Tea/Coffee & Networking
Reconvene for end of session fireside chat

Lunch

AFTERNOON SESSION
Safely sharing healthcare data: Great Western Secure Data Environment

13.00

13.45

14.30

14.45

15.45

16.30

Making Data Count - Sam Riley
How to embed change in the NHS

Secure Data Environments - Andy Mayne
An update on progress from the GW-SDE

Tea/Coffee & Networking

Breakout sessions to discuss challenges & priorities within strands

Reconvene for end of session fireside chat

Close
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