

SOUTH WEST ANALYTICS AND INFRASTRUCTURE IN HEALTHCARE

MONDAY 17TH JULY - SANDY PARK, EXETER



OUR SPONSORS











AGENDA

8.45 **Tea/Coffee & Networking**

MORNING SESSION

Policies, Reviews and ICSs - how are organisations responding?

9.30	Welcome – Professor Stuart Logan & Andy Mayne
9.45	The data landscape in the NHS – Mohammed A Mohammed An overview of relevant policies; national, regional and grassroots initiatives
10.30	Breakout sessions to discuss challenges & priorities within strands
11.30	Tea/Coffee & Networking
11.45	Reconvene for end of session fireside chat
12.15	Lunch

AFTERNOON SESSION

Safely sharing healthcare data: Great Western Secure Data Environment

13.00	Making Data Count - Sam Riley
	How to embed change in the NHS
13.45	Secure Data Environments – Andy Mayne An update on progress from the GW-SDE
14.30	Tea/Coffee & Networking
14.45	Breakout sessions to discuss challenges & priorities within strands
15.45	Reconvene for end of session fireside chat
16.30	Close





